OEM Gas Sensor with State-of-the-Art Sensing Technology
MiniPID 2 HS
Performance
Electrode Stack Colour Red
Minimum Detection Limit 0.5 ppb
Range >3 ppm
T90 Response Time (S) <12s
Sensitivity >600 mV/ppm

North America UL913 (8th) Edition Class I, II, III, Division 1  CSA-C22.2 No157-92
Eurasian Customs Union № EAЭC RU C-GB.HA65.B.00635/20
Order Code Intrinsically Safe Supply Voltage
MP3SBLBXAU2 3.0V to 3.2V
MP3SBLBXBU2 3.2V to 3.6V
MP3SBLBXCU2 3.6V to 10.0V
MP3SBLBXNU2 3.6V to 18.0V
Sensor Development Kit (SDK)
Sensor Development Kit is used as an efficient
way to test and integrate the ION Science
photoionisation detection sensors into any